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Arena Noortesari - Sportland etapp
Pärnu, 14.6.2025

Event 8 Girls, 50m Butterfly YOB 2011 - 2013
14.06.2025 - 14:34 Startlist

YB YB

Heat 1 of 11 Heat 2 of 11

1 ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOP 31.13 1 ROBIKOV, Jana 13 GARANT 31.93
2 MAESEPP, Saara 12 TOP 30.52 2 KOEL, Helena 11 BRIIS 31.81
3 VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 USK 30.35 3 KUZNETSOVA, C. 12 GARANT 31.65
4 JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 AUD 27.88 4 NAURITS, Cassandra 12 TOP 31.27
5 ROMANENKO, O. 12 VSK 30.32 5 MAETALU, MIa Maria 12 NSWIM 31.36
6 KONT, Katriin 12 YESS 30.44 6 SUTT, Elizabeth 12 KUK 31.66
7 NIINEP, Karolina 11 VSK 30.68 7 MARAN, Meribel 11 YESS 31.86
8 KASEVALI, Jette 11 YESS 31.18 8 ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 FOR 32.00

Heat 3 of 11 Heat 4 of 11

1 SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 VSK 32.84 1 IGNATOVA, Valeria 11 GARANT 33.44
2 PASLANE, Monika 13 USK 32.51 2 VALJAMAE, Liis 11 USK 33.36
3 CHERKASOVA, Serafima 12 VSK 32.33 3 LIPPUR, Anette 12 KUK 33.08
4 TAMMEPOLD, Carolin 11 AUD 32.01 4 VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 GARANT 33.01
5 TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 ORCA 32.10 5 KUUSNOMM, Karina 13 AUD 33.03
6 LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 KUK 32.44 6 TRUUVELT, Triin 11 FOR 33.23
7 MULLER, Frida 12 TOP 32.73 7 LABZINA, Anna 12 GARANT 33.44
8 REINOJA, Marta 12 AUD 32.96 8 PAIDRE, Sofia 11 AUD 33.45

Heat 5 of 11 Heat 6 of 11

1 LUNEVA, Kira 13 VSK 34.12 1 KLEIN, Loviise 12 VIM 34.83
2 AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 AUD 33.95 2 BOROSKO, Agata 13 KUK 34.70
3 HALJASPARG, Ketter 11 BRIIS 33.90 3 SAAR, Renate 12 KUK 34.44
4 SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 YESS 33.46 4 KULDKEPP, Erika 11 ORCA 34.25
5 KOHVER, Mirell 12 JAERSK 33.69 5 LESMENT, Anna 11 AQUA 34.28
6 EHA, Laurette Ella 11 BRIIS 33.93 6 PETROVA, Diana 11 GARANT 34.44
7 ZJUZINA, Stanislava-Stacy 12 GARANT 34.04 7 PARKEL, Karoliina 12 YESS 34.81
8 TAMLEHT, Alina 12 FOR 34.24 8 LEIFER, Natali 11 GARANT 34.89

Heat 7 of 11 Heat 8 of 11

1 TEZIKOVA, Danika 13 NRKKAL 35.82 1 KOTKE, Reti 13 TOP 37.75
2 LANDE, Marleen 12 ORCA 35.64 2 RASINA, Kirke 11 AUD 36.95
3 POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 USK 35.35 3 TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 USK 36.74
4 NOLVAK, Ann-Marii 12 KEILA 34.96 4 SULSENBERG, Aya Sofia 11 KUK 36.04
5 LEISSOO, Desiree 11 SKNORD 35.30 5 SKATSKOVA, Mikaella 11 ORCA 36.57
6 KOZLOVA, Cathalina 12 YESS 35.46 6 KULDKEPP, Elise 13 KUK 36.82
7 GEREI, Zoia 12 ORCA 35.68 7 MAIPUU, Karolin 12 KEILA 37.52
8 PERLING, Sofia Marie 11 VIM 35.98 8 TROTS, Viktoria 13 MAARDU 37.85

Heat 9 of 11 Heat 10 of 11

1 SLOOG, Simona 12 KUK 38.94 1 ZAHHAROVA, Anastasia 13 AUD 48.73
2 SELL, Simona 12 KUK 38.34 2 KOGGER, Derly 13 SKNORD 43.13
3 JEMELJANOVA, Michelle 12 GARANT 38.13 3 REBANE, Maria 13 JAERSK 41.54
4 HUSSAR, Saara 13 YESS 37.95 4 SAAR, Emili 13 AQUA 39.72
5 LEVSUNOVA, Eva 12 GARANT 37.98 5 TINA, Tuuli 11 ORCA 41.03
6 LINNAS, Adriana 13 KUK 38.24 6 RAUDSEPP, Liv Grete 13 KUK 43.00
7 SAHAKYAN, Sona 13 YESS 38.47 7 SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 USK 44.16
8 VOMM, Gertrud 11 SKNORD 39.46 8 PETROTSENKOVA, Sofia 12 GARANT NT

Heat 11 of 11

1
2
3 IVANOV, Lexy 12 PSK NT
4 KOGGER, Keiti 11 SKNORD NT
5 SILD, Helena 13 YESS NT
6 PIIP, Emma-Lotta 13 KUK NT
7
8


